## City of Rocky Mount Private Waterfowl Blind 2018-19 lottery application

Name	_ Email	
Age as of September 28, 2018 (must b	oe 18 or older) Phone (C)	
Address (Street/City/Zip)		
Please rank the order of your blind cho	pice (1, 2, 3):	
Location 12 35 51' 30.04"N 7	77 59' 33.06"W	
	If prior to permit issuance; an additional annual hunt fee of \$2 er will receive the option to renew each year. Failure to renewse.	
	the maintenance of their blind. Blinds may be inspected for ne owner will be notified and required to repair the structure.	structural safety at
<ol> <li>Private blinds shall not be constructed when the pre-approved.</li> </ol>	within 500 yards of an existing blind, public road or residence	. All locations must
4. Permitted blinds are for the exclusive us	se of the permit holder. Guests must have written permits.	
5. No fee may be charged by the permit ho	older to hunt blind.	
6. Private blinds must be hunted once per blind.	season and the permit must be permanently displayed on th	e outside of the
remove same if it is deemed in the best int	n City property. The City shall maintain the right to order the terest of the City of Rocky Mount. The owner understands a linances* as they may apply now or in the future. The City of any person using such blind.	nd agrees to this
8. Please contact the Nash County Plannin Rule CFR44-60.3 or Nash County Ordinar	ng Office (459-1212) to verify compliance with any regulation	s under Federal
flooding" and may be considered part of th	eservoir are in an area that the Federal Government has listene designated floodway. Certain Federal and County Regula lind in the designated floodway and as a result additional cos	tions may require
	ndable \$5 lottery fee must be in the Parks and Recreation Ac 2018. The lottery will be held at noon, Friday, October 5, 20 is do not have to be present.	
I have read, understand and agree to o	comply with the conditions of this application.	
Signature	Date	
Mail this application and the \$5 non-re City of Rocky Mount Parks and Recre Duck Hunt	fundable lottery fee to (no walk-ins accepted): eation	

PO Box 1180

Rocky Mount, NC, 27802-1180